
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2023 - DAY 5
Weelde Vliegveld 30.12.2023

TROL

Lizon MASSON
Talant Sport Orientation
Omloop : D-20
Afstand : 5560m
Tijd : 1:37:19 (17'30"/km) [Punten : 382]

2/3 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Lisa HUBMANN 0:37:12 [1000]

1. 114 00:03:58 440m 9'01"/km
2. 125 00:04:20 00:08:18 311m 13'56"/km
3. 132 00:09:05 00:17:23 641m 14'10"/km
4. 144 00:04:54 00:22:17 335m 14'38"/km
5. 128 00:04:39 00:26:56 219m 21'14"/km
6. 143 00:03:06 00:30:02 190m 16'19"/km
7. 108 00:05:21 00:35:23 233m 22'58"/km
8. 104 00:05:18 00:40:41 279m 19'00"/km
9. 112 00:09:24 00:50:05 410m 22'56"/km

10. 142 00:09:40 00:59:45 441m 21'55"/km
11. 139 00:10:22 01:10:07 589m 17'36"/km
12. 138 00:09:48 01:19:55 498m 19'41"/km
13. 106 00:03:45 01:23:40 200m 18'45"/km
14. 115 00:09:29 01:33:09 473m 20'03"/km
15. 999 00:04:10 01:37:19 297m 14'02"/km
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